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The Menu of Go Burger from Ridge includes about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.7.
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Antipasti

BAG OF DONUTS $6.2
Salad

TACO SALAD $16.1
Tish Dishes

FISH CHIPS $17.4
Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $3.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA $16.0
Tries

SMALL FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES $4.4
Mexican Dishes

TACO

Mexican

CHEESE QUESADILLA $9.9

Tids

FRIED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.6

Pizza Burger

BURGER SPECIAL $14.9

Sweels & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE $8.5
Side

SIDE OF CHILI $3.0
Modifiers

MAPLE SAUCE $0.8

Popular Ttems
LARGE FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES $7.5
Modif Burgers

RELISH $0.8
r

Beverages - ama's

HALF ICED TEA HALF LEMONADE $3.8

&fin Sides

SIDE OF WHIzZ $3.0
[ ]

Tried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $10.6

Bagel Rlavors

SALT

Salads find Chili

CUP OF CHILI $8.0
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Breakfast Sides 1ind Add
Ons

PEPPER

Hot Sandwiches & Platiers
CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER $14.8
Towfat Ravors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH $8.7
Desserts - from The Fountain
EGG CREAM $6.0
Quesadillas

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.6

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.6

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $10.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN $0.8
SHAKE

SHAKE SPECIALS $9.0
Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $8.0
VANILLA SHAKE $8.0
1/2&1/2 $9.0

SODA FLOAT $6.0

Condiments
GO SAUCE
TARTER SAUCE

Desserts

SPRINGTIME RAINBOW CAKE
SLICE

BANANA FOSTER CAKE SLICE

Sides
EXTRA LOADED TOTS
EXTRA CHEESE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE

. OVERLOAD CAKE
2 SLICE
& BROWNIE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Burger

DOUBLE BURGER

",
& SINGLE BURGER
- VEGGIE BURGER

50/50

Side Dishes

TOTS

TATER TOTS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

$9.5

$9.5

$12.0

$9.5

$3.5
$8.0

$13.0
$8.7
$9.3
$8.0

$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
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Soft Drinks

T
315 ? LEMONADE $3.8
g 5% COCA-COLA $3.8
- DIET COKE $3.8
DR. PEPPER $3.8
Ingredients Used
CHEESE
ONION
AVOCADO $2.5
BACON $2.5

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

BURGER

CHICKEN

SALAD

PANINI

Salads

BLUE CHEESE SALAD $0.8
GARDEN SALAD $12.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $16.1
COBB SALAD $16.1
CAESAR SALAD $12.4
Non {lcoholic Drinks

- BOTTLED WATER $3.0

:# SELTZER $3.8
{‘ICEDTEA $3.8
ORANGE SODA $3.8

ROOT BEER $3.8

SPRITE

éntrées

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
BONELESS CHICKEN BITES
FRIED PICKLES

LOADED TOTS

LOADED CHILI CHEESE FRIES
ONION RINGS

Sauces

MUSTARD
SALSA

RANCH

BBQ

HONEY MUSTARD
MAYO

KETCHUP

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHEESESTEAK
STEAK QUESADILLA

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

$3.8

$13.6
$9.3
$8.0
$10.5
$12.4

$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8

$8.7

$15.5
$16.0
$8.7
$9.9
$7.5
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@

B.L.T. SANDWICH $8.7
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Go Burger
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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